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September - December 2023 

Sooke/West Shore CCRR Social Circle 

 
Neurodivergent-Affirming Practices & Care 

Thursday, September 21, 2023                                                                                  

https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/SookeWestShoreCCRRCommunityofPractice@sfrs.ca/bookings/


Exploring Coding with Early Learners: Coding 
Without Computers

Thursday, October 19, 2023                                                                                          

Too Hot for Tots! and Fire Prevention 

Thursday, November 16, 2023                                                                                   

Through the Eyes of the Child 
Thursday, December 7, 2023  



January – February 2024
Family Child Care Course - 20 hrs 

Health & Safety in Your Child Care Home 

Saturday, January 13, 2024                                                                                           

Child Development & Nutrition 

Saturday, January 20, 2024                                                                                       

 



January – February 2024 con’t 

Guidance and Helping Children Grow  

Saturday January 27, 2024                                                                                           

The Business of Family Child Care & Building Partnerships 

Saturday, February 3, 2024                                                                                           



March – June 2024 

Emergency Childcare First Aid 
Saturday, March 9, 2024 

Creating Successful Environments and Curriculum for Infants 
and Toddlers 
Thursday, April 18, 2024 

 



Motivating Children Through Music, Movement, and Rhythm  

Thursday, May 16, 2024
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https://malicoundadance.com/


Supporting Children Who Experience Anxiety 

Thursday, June 6, 2024                                                                       
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Registration Information 

If you would like more information regarding 

our workshops, please call 250-940-4882 

    

 

 

Sooke Site    West Shore Site 
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